
1 鍵  山  優  真

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

星槎国際高等学校横浜 22 171.09 90.09 81.00 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 4T+2T 10.80 3.42 14.223 3 4 4 4 4 3

2 3F 5.30 2.12 7.424 4 4 4 4 4 4

3 4T 9.50 2.66 12.162 3 4 2 3 3 3

4 3A+1Eu+3S 12.80 2.88 15.683 4 3 4 3 4 5

5 FCSp3 2.80 0.67 3.472 2 3 2 2 3 3

6 CSSp4 3.00 0.30 3.301 1 1 0 1 2 1

7 StSq2 2.60 0.68 3.283 3 2 2 2 3 3

8 3F+3T 10.45 X 2.12 12.573 4 4 5 4 4 4

9 3Lz 6.49 X 1.06 7.551 2 2 1 2 2 2

10 3Lo 5.39 X 0.78 6.171 3 2 1 1 2 2

11 CCoSp4 3.50 0.77 4.272 2 4 3 2 2 2

72.63 90.09

Skating Skills 2.00 8.108.00 8.00 8.25 8.00 8.00 8.25 8.25

Transitions 2.00 7.807.75 8.00 7.75 7.50 7.25 8.00 8.00

Performance 2.00 8.358.50 8.50 8.25 8.25 7.50 8.25 8.50

Composition 2.00 8.158.50 8.25 8.50 7.75 7.25 8.00 8.25

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 8.108.25 8.25 8.00 7.75 7.25 8.25 8.25

81.00

2 佐  藤      駿

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

埼玉栄高校 24 139.01 73.41 65.60 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 4Lz<< << 5.90 -2.95 2.95-5 -5 -4 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 4T+2T 10.80 0.19 10.990 0 0 0 1 0 1

3 4T 9.50 -0.57 8.93-1 -1 -1 -1 0 0 0

4 FCCoSp2 2.50 0.25 2.751 1 1 1 1 1 0

5 3A 8.00 -2.08 5.92-3 -3 -4 -2 -2 -2 -3

6 FSSp4 3.00 0.60 3.603 2 2 2 1 2 2

7 3A+3T 13.42 X 1.28 14.702 3 1 2 1 1 2

8 3F+1Eu+3S 11.11 X 0.85 11.962 2 1 2 1 1 2

9 StSq2 2.60 0.36 2.962 2 1 1 1 1 2

10 3Lo 5.39 X 0.78 6.171 2 2 2 1 1 2

11 CCoSp3V 2.25 0.23 2.481 2 1 0 1 1 1

74.47 73.41

Skating Skills 2.00 6.906.25 6.50 7.25 6.75 7.25 7.00 7.00

Transitions 2.00 6.405.75 6.25 6.25 6.75 6.75 6.50 6.25

Performance 2.00 6.556.25 6.50 6.75 6.50 6.50 6.50 6.75

Composition 2.00 6.506.00 6.25 6.25 6.75 6.50 6.75 6.75

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 6.456.00 6.25 6.75 6.75 6.25 6.50 6.50

65.60
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3 壷  井  達  也

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

中京大中京高校 21 123.94 60.04 63.90 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3A+2T 9.30 1.60 10.902 2 2 2 2 2 1

2 3A 8.00 1.12 9.122 2 1 1 1 2 1

3 3F 5.30 -0.11 5.190 0 0 0 0 -2 -1

4 CSSp3 2.60 0.52 3.122 2 2 2 2 2 2

5 3Lo 4.90 0.20 5.101 1 1 0 0 0 0

6 1A 1.21 X -0.09 1.12-1 -1 0 0 -1 -1 -1

7 3Lz!+1Eu+3S ! 11.77 X -2.12 9.65-3 -4 -2 -3 -4 -4 -4

8 3Lo<+2T < 5.74 X -0.39 5.35-1 -1 0 -1 -1 -1 -1

9 FCCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.851 2 1 1 1 1 1

10 StSq2 2.60 0.26 2.862 2 1 1 1 0 0

11 CCoSp4 3.50 0.28 3.781 0 2 1 0 1 1

58.42 60.04

Skating Skills 2.00 6.506.25 6.50 6.75 7.00 6.50 6.50 6.25

Transitions 2.00 6.155.75 6.25 6.50 6.75 6.00 6.00 6.00

Performance 2.00 6.406.50 6.50 6.50 6.50 5.75 6.25 6.25

Composition 2.00 6.406.00 6.50 6.25 6.50 6.25 6.50 6.50

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 6.506.25 6.75 6.75 6.75 6.00 6.50 6.25

63.90

4 三  浦  佳  生

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

KOSÉ新横浜ﾌﾟﾘﾝｽFSC 11 122.54 62.14 62.40 2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 4S 9.70 2.72 12.423 2 2 3 3 3 3

2 4T 9.50 2.66 12.163 2 2 3 3 3 4

3 3A< < 6.40 -1.41 4.99-3 -2 -2 -2 -2 -4 -2

4 3A<+REP < 4.48 -3.20 1.28-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

5 FCSp2 2.30 -0.28 2.02-1 -2 -1 -1 -1 0 -2

6 CSSp3 2.60 0.31 2.912 1 2 1 1 1 1

7 StSq1 1.80 -0.79 1.01-5 -5 -5 -5 -4 -3 -3

8 3F+3T 10.45 X -0.64 9.81-2 -2 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1

9 3F+2T 7.26 X 0.53 7.791 0 1 1 1 1 1

10 2A+1Eu+2S< < 5.32 X -0.99 4.33-3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -2

11 CCoSp3 3.00 0.42 3.422 1 2 2 1 1 1

62.81 62.14

Skating Skills 2.00 6.506.25 6.00 7.25 6.00 6.50 6.75 7.00

Transitions 2.00 6.055.75 5.75 7.00 5.75 6.00 6.25 6.50

Performance 2.00 6.056.00 5.50 6.75 5.75 5.50 6.25 6.75

Composition 2.00 6.356.25 6.25 7.25 5.50 5.75 6.50 7.00

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 6.256.00 6.25 7.25 5.75 5.75 6.50 6.75

62.40

転倒:  -2.00 (2)
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5 吉  岡      希

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ｱｸｱﾋﾟｱｽｹｰﾃｨﾝｸﾞC 16 122.37 70.17 52.20 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 4T 9.50 1.90 11.402 2 2 2 2 3 2

2 3A+3T 12.20 1.28 13.482 1 1 1 2 2 2

3 3Lo 4.90 0.49 5.392 1 1 1 1 1 1

4 FSSp4 3.00 0.18 3.181 0 1 0 0 1 1

5 3Lz+2T 7.20 0.59 7.791 1 1 1 1 1 1

6 3A 8.80 X 1.60 10.402 2 2 2 2 2 2

7 3Lo+1Eu+2S 7.37 X -0.49 6.88-1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 0

8 CCSp1V 1.50 -0.15 1.35-2 -1 0 -1 -1 -1 -1

9 StSq1 1.80 -0.07 1.731 -2 0 0 0 0 -2

10 3S 4.73 X 0.34 5.071 1 0 0 1 1 1

11 CCoSp4 3.50 0.00 3.501 0 0 0 -1 0 0

64.50 70.17

Skating Skills 2.00 5.655.75 5.25 6.00 5.00 5.50 6.50 5.75

Transitions 2.00 4.955.25 4.50 5.50 4.25 4.50 5.75 5.00

Performance 2.00 5.206.00 4.75 5.75 4.25 4.50 5.75 5.25

Composition 2.00 5.205.00 5.00 5.75 4.75 4.75 5.75 5.50

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 5.105.25 5.00 6.00 4.50 4.50 5.50 5.25

52.20

6 本  田  ﾙｰｶｽ剛史

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

綾羽高校スケート部 19 120.61 59.81 61.80 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0 0 0 1

2 3A 8.00 -4.00 4.00-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 3Lo 4.90 0.39 5.292 0 1 1 0 1 1

4 FSSp4 3.00 0.36 3.362 2 1 1 1 1 1

5 3S 4.30 0.43 4.731 1 1 2 1 1 1

6 3Lz+3T 11.11 X 1.18 12.291 2 2 2 2 2 2

7 2A+3T+2T 9.68 X 0.50 10.181 2 1 1 1 1 2

8 FCCoSp4 3.50 0.14 3.640 0 0 0 1 1 1

9 StSq2 2.60 0.36 2.962 1 1 1 1 2 2

10 3Lz+2T 7.92 X 0.35 8.270 1 1 1 0 0 1

11 CCoSp4 3.50 0.49 3.991 2 2 1 1 2 1

59.61 59.81

Skating Skills 2.00 6.205.75 6.00 6.50 6.00 6.00 6.50 6.50

Transitions 2.00 5.955.75 5.75 6.00 6.00 6.00 6.00 6.00

Performance 2.00 6.206.25 5.75 6.25 6.00 6.50 6.25 6.25

Composition 2.00 6.306.50 6.00 6.00 6.50 6.25 6.25 6.50

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 6.256.25 6.00 6.75 6.25 6.25 6.25 6.25

61.80

転倒:  -1.00 (1)
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7 片伊勢      武

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

神戸クラブ 9 116.04 58.14 58.90 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3A 8.00 1.44 9.442 2 3 1 2 2 1

2 3Lz+2T+2Lo 8.90 -1.30 7.60-2 -2 -3 -2 -2 -2 -3

3 3F 5.30 0.11 5.411 1 0 0 0 0 0

4 CCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.850 1 1 1 1 1 2

5 3Lo 4.90 0.39 5.290 1 1 0 1 1 1

6 3Lz+3T 11.11 X -2.95 8.16-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

7 CSSp3 2.60 0.21 2.81-1 1 1 0 1 1 1

8 3S< < 3.78 X -0.20 3.58-1 0 -2 -1 -1 0 0

9 2A+2T 5.06 X 0.13 5.190 1 0 1 0 0 1

10 FCCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.851 1 1 1 1 1 2

11 StSq2 2.60 0.36 2.963 1 1 1 1 2 2

59.25 58.14

Skating Skills 2.00 5.956.00 6.00 6.00 5.75 5.50 6.00 6.00

Transitions 2.00 5.655.75 5.75 5.50 5.50 5.25 5.75 5.75

Performance 2.00 5.856.25 5.75 5.75 5.75 5.75 6.00 6.00

Composition 2.00 5.906.50 5.75 5.75 5.75 5.25 6.00 6.25

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 6.106.25 6.00 6.25 5.25 5.75 6.25 6.25

58.90

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

8 西  山  真  瑚

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

目黒日本大学高等学校 18 111.35 41.55 69.80 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lo+2T 6.20 0.98 7.181 2 2 2 2 2 3

2 3T 4.20 0.00 4.200 -1 0 0 0 0 0

3 2F 1.80 -0.11 1.690 -1 0 -1 -1 -1 1

4 CCoSp4 3.50 0.77 4.272 2 3 2 2 2 3

5 3Lo 4.90 0.59 5.492 1 1 1 1 1 2

6 1A+1Eu+2S 3.19 X 0.13 3.321 1 1 1 0 1 2

7 2T 1.43 X -0.13 1.30-1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -2 -1

8 2A 3.63 X 0.20 3.830 0 0 1 1 1 1

9 CSSp4 3.00 0.36 3.361 1 1 2 1 1 2

10 StSq3 3.30 0.99 4.293 3 2 3 3 3 4

11 FCSp2 2.30 0.32 2.621 0 2 2 1 2 1

37.45 41.55

Skating Skills 2.00 6.806.75 6.75 7.00 6.75 6.75 6.25 7.75

Transitions 2.00 6.706.25 6.50 6.75 7.00 7.00 6.00 8.00

Performance 2.00 7.157.25 7.00 7.00 6.50 7.50 7.00 8.00

Composition 2.00 7.107.50 6.75 7.00 7.00 7.25 6.75 8.00

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 7.157.25 7.00 7.25 7.00 7.25 7.00 8.25

69.80
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9 大  島  光  翔

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

埼玉アイスアリーナFC 8 110.27 51.37 59.90 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3A 8.00 -2.56 5.44-4 -4 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3

2 3Lz!+3T ! 10.10 0.00 10.100 0 -2 0 0 0 0

3 3F 5.30 0.64 5.941 1 0 1 1 2 2

4 FCSp3 2.80 0.00 2.80-1 0 0 0 0 0 1

5 3Lz! ! 5.90 -2.95 2.95-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

6 3F<+2T < 6.09 X -0.85 5.24-2 -2 -1 -2 -2 -2 -2

7 StSq2 2.60 0.47 3.073 3 1 1 1 1 3

8 CSSp2 2.30 0.41 2.712 2 2 2 1 1 2

9 3Lo 5.39 X -0.10 5.290 0 -2 0 0 -1 0

10 2A+1Eu+2S 5.61 X -0.26 5.35-1 -1 -2 -1 -1 0 0

11 CCoSp3V 2.25 0.23 2.481 1 1 1 1 1 1

56.34 51.37

Skating Skills 2.00 5.905.75 6.00 5.50 6.00 6.00 5.75 6.00

Transitions 2.00 5.755.00 6.00 5.75 6.00 6.00 5.25 5.75

Performance 2.00 6.156.25 6.50 5.25 6.25 6.50 5.50 6.25

Composition 2.00 6.006.00 6.25 5.25 6.50 6.25 5.50 6.00

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 6.156.00 6.50 6.00 6.25 6.25 5.75 6.25

59.90

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

10 朝  賀  俊太朗

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

大阪スケート倶楽部 7 110.13 55.53 54.60 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz+3T 10.10 0.59 10.691 1 1 1 1 1 1

2 3Lo 4.90 0.49 5.391 1 1 1 1 1 1

3 3F 5.30 -1.59 3.71-3 -3 -2 -3 -3 -3 -3

4 CSSp3 2.60 0.10 2.700 1 1 1 0 0 0

5 2A+3T 7.50 0.59 8.091 2 2 2 1 1 1

6 StSq3 3.30 0.73 4.033 3 2 2 2 2 2

7 3Lz 6.49 X 0.59 7.082 1 1 1 1 1 1

8 2A+1Eu+2S 5.61 X -0.07 5.54-1 0 -1 0 0 0 0

9 3S 4.73 X 0.17 4.900 1 0 1 0 0 1

10 FCSp1 1.90 -0.27 1.63-2 -2 -2 -1 -1 -1 -1

11 CCoSp2V 1.88 -0.11 1.770 0 0 0 -1 -2 -2

54.31 55.53

Skating Skills 2.00 5.355.50 5.75 5.50 4.75 5.25 5.75 4.50

Transitions 2.00 5.205.25 5.50 5.25 5.00 5.00 5.50 4.75

Performance 2.00 5.606.00 6.00 5.50 5.50 5.50 5.50 5.00

Composition 2.00 5.506.00 5.50 5.25 5.50 5.75 5.50 5.25

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 5.655.75 5.75 6.00 5.25 5.75 5.50 5.50

54.60

JOCジュニアオリンピックカップ大会第８８回全日本ジュニア選手権大会

2019年11月15日～17日
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11 三  宅  星  南

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

岡山理大附高校 20 110.03 52.23 59.80 2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 4S< < 7.76 -3.88 3.88-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 3A<+2T < 7.70 -1.28 6.42-2 -2 -3 -2 -2 -2 -1

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.66 3.663 2 2 2 2 2 3

4 3Lz+3T 10.10 0.12 10.22-1 1 0 0 0 0 1

5 CCSp2 2.30 0.00 2.30-1 0 0 0 0 0 0

6 3A< < 6.40 -3.20 3.20-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

7 3Lz+1Eu+3S 11.77 X -1.77 10.00-3 -3 -4 -2 -2 -4 -3

8 3F 5.83 X 0.00 5.830 0 0 0 0 0 0

9 CCoSp3 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 0 0 0 0

10 StSq2 2.60 0.10 2.701 2 0 0 -1 0 1

11 3Lo<< << 1.87 X -0.85 1.02-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

62.33 52.23

Skating Skills 2.00 6.306.00 6.25 6.25 6.50 6.50 6.00 6.50

Transitions 2.00 5.855.50 6.00 5.75 5.75 6.00 5.75 6.00

Performance 2.00 5.855.50 5.75 6.25 5.75 5.75 6.00 6.00

Composition 2.00 6.105.75 6.25 5.75 6.25 6.25 6.00 6.50

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 5.805.50 6.25 5.50 5.75 5.75 5.75 6.25

59.80

転倒:  -2.00 (2)

12 木  科  雄  登

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

金光学園 23 109.28 45.18 64.10 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 A 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - - - -

2 3A 8.00 -1.60 6.40-3 -2 -2 -2 -2 -2 -1

3 CSSp3 2.60 0.52 3.122 2 2 2 2 1 2

4 3Lo+3T 9.10 1.18 10.282 3 2 2 3 3 2

5 1Lz 0.60 0.00 0.600 0 0 0 0 0 0

6 StSq3 3.30 0.66 3.962 2 1 2 2 2 2

7 2A 3.63 X -0.46 3.17-2 -2 -1 -1 -2 -1 0

8 3Lo 5.39 X 0.20 5.591 0 0 0 0 1 1

9 FCSp3 2.80 0.50 3.301 2 2 2 2 2 1

10 3S 4.73 X 0.43 5.161 1 1 1 1 1 1

11 CCoSp3 3.00 0.60 3.602 2 2 2 2 2 2

43.15 45.18

Skating Skills 2.00 6.706.50 6.75 6.50 6.75 7.25 6.75 6.75

Transitions 2.00 6.206.00 6.50 6.00 5.75 6.75 6.25 6.25

Performance 2.00 6.256.25 6.25 6.25 6.25 6.50 6.25 6.25

Composition 2.00 6.406.25 6.50 6.00 6.00 7.25 6.50 6.75

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 6.506.00 6.75 6.25 6.50 7.00 6.50 6.50

64.10

JOCジュニアオリンピックカップ大会第８８回全日本ジュニア選手権大会

2019年11月15日～17日

KOSÉ新横浜スケートセンター（横浜市）
Version:2019.53.11140

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / ジュニア男子
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13 中  村  俊  介

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

関西大学KFSC 10 107.13 50.43 57.70 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3A 8.00 2.40 10.404 3 3 3 3 3 3

2 3F! ! 5.30 -0.11 5.191 0 -2 -1 -1 0 1

3 3Lz 5.90 0.83 6.731 1 1 2 1 2 2

4 3Lo 4.90 0.49 5.391 1 1 1 1 1 2

5 FSSp3 2.60 -0.05 2.551 -3 -1 0 0 0 0

6 CCSp2 2.30 -0.23 2.07-1 -1 -1 -1 -2 -1 0

7 3F!+3T< ! 9.53 X -1.27 8.26-1 -2 -4 -3 -3 -2 -2

8 3S 4.73 X -2.15 2.58-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

9 2A+2T 5.06 X -0.66 4.40-2 -2 -1 -2 -2 -2 -3

10 StSq2 2.60 0.26 2.862 1 1 0 0 1 2

11 CCoSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - - - -

50.92 50.43

Skating Skills 2.00 6.006.25 5.75 6.00 5.75 5.75 6.50 6.25

Transitions 2.00 5.605.50 5.25 5.75 5.50 5.25 6.00 6.00

Performance 2.00 5.755.75 5.25 6.25 5.25 5.25 6.25 6.25

Composition 2.00 5.705.25 5.50 5.75 5.75 5.50 6.25 6.00

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 5.805.25 5.50 6.50 5.50 5.50 6.25 6.25

57.70

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

14 杉  山  匠  海

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

就実学園 5 106.05 52.25 53.80 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz+3T 10.10 1.18 11.282 2 2 2 3 2 2

2 3F! ! 5.30 -0.11 5.191 0 0 -1 -1 0 0

3 2A 3.30 0.40 3.702 1 3 1 1 1 1

4 CCSp3 2.80 0.78 3.583 2 3 2 3 3 3

5 StSq2 2.60 0.42 3.022 2 2 1 2 1 1

6 3Lz 5.90 0.59 6.491 1 1 1 1 1 0

7 1Lo 0.55 X -0.17 0.38-4 -3 -3 -4 -4 -3 -3

8 2A+1Eu+3S< < 7.96 X -0.41 7.55-2 -1 -2 -1 -1 -1 -1

9 3S+2T 6.16 X -0.43 5.73-1 -1 -3 0 -1 -1 -1

10 FSSp3 2.60 0.16 2.761 0 0 1 0 1 1

11 CCoSp3V 2.25 0.32 2.572 2 2 1 0 1 1

49.52 52.25

Skating Skills 2.00 5.405.50 5.25 6.25 5.00 5.50 5.50 5.25

Transitions 2.00 5.105.25 5.00 5.75 5.00 5.00 5.25 5.00

Performance 2.00 5.405.75 5.50 6.00 5.25 5.25 5.25 5.25

Composition 2.00 5.455.50 5.25 5.50 5.50 5.75 5.50 5.25

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 5.555.75 5.50 6.25 5.00 5.75 5.25 5.50

53.80

JOCジュニアオリンピックカップ大会第８８回全日本ジュニア選手権大会

2019年11月15日～17日

KOSÉ新横浜スケートセンター（横浜市）
Version:2019.53.11140

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / ジュニア男子
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15 長谷川  一  輝

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ROYCE'F･S･C 14 104.91 48.21 56.70 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.40 3.702 2 1 1 1 1 1

2 3Lo<< << 1.70 -0.85 0.85-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 3Lz+3T 10.10 -0.71 9.39-1 -2 -2 -1 -1 -1 -1

4 CSSp4 3.00 0.30 3.301 1 1 1 1 1 1

5 StSq3 3.30 0.53 3.832 0 2 1 1 2 2

6 2A+2T+2Lo 6.30 0.07 6.371 1 -2 0 0 0 0

7 3F<<! ! 1.98 X -0.90 1.08-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

8 3S 4.73 X 0.26 4.991 0 1 1 0 0 1

9 FCSp3 2.80 0.50 3.302 0 1 2 2 2 2

10 3Lz+2T 7.92 X 0.12 8.040 0 1 0 1 0 0

11 CCoSp3 3.00 0.36 3.361 1 1 1 1 2 2

48.13 48.21

Skating Skills 2.00 5.705.75 5.25 5.50 5.75 5.50 6.00 6.00

Transitions 2.00 5.505.25 5.00 5.75 5.50 5.25 5.75 5.75

Performance 2.00 5.605.50 5.25 5.75 5.50 5.75 6.25 5.50

Composition 2.00 5.705.25 5.00 5.25 5.75 6.00 6.25 6.25

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 5.855.50 5.25 6.25 5.75 5.75 6.25 6.00

56.70

16 菊  地  竜  生

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

神奈川FSC 15 104.86 51.76 54.10 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3A<+1Eu+3S < 11.20 -0.51 10.69-2 0 -1 -1 -1 0 -1

2 3A 8.00 0.64 8.641 1 1 0 1 1 0

3 3Lz+2T 7.20 0.24 7.440 0 0 0 1 1 1

4 3Lo 4.90 0.00 4.900 0 0 0 0 0 0

5 CCoSp3 3.00 0.54 3.542 2 2 1 2 2 1

6 StSq2 2.60 0.21 2.811 2 1 0 0 1 1

7 3F<! ! 4.66 X -2.12 2.54-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

8 3S 4.73 X -1.38 3.35-4 -3 -4 -3 -3 -3 -3

9 CSSp3 2.60 0.10 2.701 1 0 0 1 0 0

10 3S*+2A+SEQ * 2.90 X 0.00 2.900 0 0 0 0 0 0

11 FCSp2 2.30 -0.05 2.25-1 -1 0 0 0 0 0

54.09 51.76

Skating Skills 2.00 5.656.00 5.75 5.25 5.00 5.50 6.25 5.75

Transitions 2.00 5.105.25 5.25 4.50 4.50 5.00 6.00 5.50

Performance 2.00 5.506.25 5.50 4.75 4.75 5.25 6.25 5.75

Composition 2.00 5.356.00 5.50 4.50 4.50 5.00 6.25 5.75

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 5.455.75 5.75 4.75 4.50 5.00 6.50 6.00

54.10

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

JOCジュニアオリンピックカップ大会第８８回全日本ジュニア選手権大会

2019年11月15日～17日

KOSÉ新横浜スケートセンター（横浜市）
Version:2019.53.11140

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / ジュニア男子
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17 門  脇  慧  丞

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

岡山理大附高校 13 100.20 47.20 54.00 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz+3T< < 9.26 -2.95 6.31-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2A 3.30 0.33 3.631 1 1 2 1 1 1

3 3F! ! 5.30 -1.17 4.13-2 -2 -3 -3 -2 -2 -2

4 CCSp4 3.20 0.06 3.261 0 1 0 0 0 0

5 3T 4.20 0.59 4.792 1 2 2 1 1 1

6 2A+1Eu+2S 5.61 X 0.33 5.941 1 1 1 1 1 1

7 3Lz 6.49 X 0.12 6.611 0 0 0 0 0 1

8 3Lo< < 4.31 X -0.31 4.000 -1 -3 -1 -1 0 -1

9 FSSp2 2.30 0.23 2.531 1 1 1 1 0 1

10 StSq2 2.60 0.10 2.700 0 0 0 1 1 1

11 CCoSp3 3.00 0.30 3.301 2 1 1 1 1 1

49.57 47.20

Skating Skills 2.00 5.804.75 5.25 6.00 6.00 6.00 6.25 5.75

Transitions 2.00 5.204.25 5.00 5.25 5.00 5.25 5.50 5.50

Performance 2.00 5.354.75 5.25 5.50 5.00 5.50 5.50 5.50

Composition 2.00 5.454.50 5.25 5.50 5.25 5.50 5.75 5.75

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 5.204.25 5.00 5.75 4.75 5.25 5.50 5.50

54.00

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

18 佐々木  晴  也

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

関西大学KFSC 17 98.80 49.00 51.80 2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 3A+2T 9.30 1.44 10.742 1 1 2 2 2 2

2 3A 8.00 -4.00 4.00-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 3Lo 4.90 -0.49 4.41-1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -2

4 FCCoSp3 3.00 0.18 3.181 0 1 1 1 0 0

5 3F! ! 5.30 -0.85 4.45-1 -1 -2 -1 -2 -2 -2

6 CCSp2 2.30 0.09 2.39-1 1 0 1 1 1 -2

7 3S+3T 9.35 X -2.15 7.20-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

8 1A 1.21 X -0.53 0.68-5 -4 -5 -5 -4 -5 -5

9 3Lz+2T 7.92 X 0.00 7.920 0 0 0 0 0 0

10 StSq2 2.60 -0.10 2.500 0 0 0 -1 -1 -1

11 CCoSp1V 1.50 0.03 1.530 1 1 0 0 0 -1

55.38 49.00

Skating Skills 2.00 5.505.50 5.50 5.75 5.50 5.50 5.25 5.50

Transitions 2.00 4.854.75 5.00 5.25 4.00 5.25 4.75 4.50

Performance 2.00 5.255.25 5.25 5.75 5.25 5.50 5.00 4.75

Composition 2.00 5.104.75 5.25 5.25 4.75 5.75 5.00 5.25

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 5.205.00 5.50 5.50 5.00 5.50 4.75 5.00

51.80

転倒:  -2.00 (2)

JOCジュニアオリンピックカップ大会第８８回全日本ジュニア選手権大会

2019年11月15日～17日

KOSÉ新横浜スケートセンター（横浜市）
Version:2019.53.11140

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / ジュニア男子
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19 森  口  澄  士

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

京都両洋高校 1 97.58 45.18 52.40 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3A 8.00 -0.96 7.04-1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -2 -2

2 3Lo 4.90 0.39 5.291 0 2 0 1 1 1

3 3T 4.20 -0.76 3.44-2 -2 -1 -2 -1 -2 -3

4 CCSp2 2.30 -0.05 2.250 0 -1 0 0 0 -1

5 StSq2 2.60 0.16 2.760 0 1 1 1 1 0

6 3F! ! 5.30 -0.95 4.35-3 -1 -1 -3 -1 -2 -2

7 3Lz 6.49 X -1.53 4.96-3 -3 -1 -3 -2 -2 -3

8 3Lz+1T 6.93 X -0.59 6.34-2 -1 0 -1 -1 -1 -1

9 FSSp2 2.30 0.14 2.442 1 1 0 0 0 1

10 2A 3.63 X 0.13 3.761 1 1 0 0 0 0

11 CCoSp2 2.50 0.05 2.551 0 1 0 0 0 -1

49.15 45.18

Skating Skills 2.00 5.555.25 5.25 6.25 6.00 6.25 5.00 5.00

Transitions 2.00 5.005.00 5.00 5.50 5.25 5.25 4.50 4.50

Performance 2.00 5.155.25 5.00 5.75 5.25 5.50 4.75 4.50

Composition 2.00 5.204.75 5.00 6.00 5.50 5.75 5.00 4.75

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 5.305.00 5.25 5.75 5.75 5.75 4.75 4.75

52.40

20 垣  内  珀  琉

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ひょうご西宮FSC 12 84.97 37.37 47.60 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e=Wrong edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz+3T<< << 7.20 -2.71 4.49-5 -5 -4 -5 -4 -5 -3

2 2A< < 2.64 -0.26 2.38-1 -1 -3 -1 -1 -1 -1

3 3F<e e 3.18 -1.53 1.65-5 -5 -4 -5 -5 -5 -4

4 CCSp3 2.80 0.28 3.081 1 -1 1 2 1 1

5 3Lo< < 3.92 -0.39 3.53-1 -1 -2 -1 -1 -1 -1

6 2A< < 2.90 X -1.11 1.79-5 -5 -3 -4 -4 -4 -4

7 3S<+2T+2Lo < 7.08 X -0.41 6.67-1 -1 -3 -1 -2 -1 -1

8 CCoSp4 3.50 0.07 3.570 1 0 0 1 0 0

9 StSq2 2.60 0.16 2.761 1 0 0 0 1 1

10 3Lz<+1T < 5.63 X -1.42 4.21-2 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3

11 FSSp4 3.00 0.24 3.242 1 0 1 0 1 1

44.45 37.37

Skating Skills 2.00 5.005.25 5.00 5.50 4.75 5.25 4.75 4.50

Transitions 2.00 4.654.75 4.75 5.00 4.50 4.75 4.50 4.00

Performance 2.00 4.654.75 4.50 5.25 4.25 5.25 4.50 4.00

Composition 2.00 4.704.50 4.75 5.25 4.50 5.50 4.50 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 4.804.50 5.00 5.00 4.75 5.00 4.75 4.50

47.60

JOCジュニアオリンピックカップ大会第８８回全日本ジュニア選手権大会

2019年11月15日～17日

KOSÉ新横浜スケートセンター（横浜市）
Version:2019.53.11140

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / ジュニア男子
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21 森  本  涼  雅

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

関西大学中・高ｽｹｰﾄ部 2 83.35 39.25 45.10 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz 5.90 0.59 6.491 1 1 1 1 1 2

2 2A+1Eu+2S 5.10 0.07 5.171 0 0 0 0 0 1

3 3F< < 4.24 -2.12 2.12-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

4 FCSp2 2.30 0.18 2.481 2 1 1 0 0 1

5 3S<+2T < 4.74 -0.48 4.26-1 -2 -2 -1 -2 -1 -1

6 CSSp2 2.30 0.18 2.482 0 1 1 1 1 0

7 3S 4.73 X 0.09 4.820 1 0 0 0 1 0

8 1T 0.44 X -0.06 0.38-2 -1 -1 -1 -2 -2 -1

9 3T+2T 6.05 X 0.25 6.301 0 1 0 1 1 0

10 StSq2 2.60 0.16 2.761 1 0 0 1 1 -1

11 CCoSp2V 1.88 0.11 1.991 2 2 0 -1 0 0

40.28 39.25

Skating Skills 2.00 4.604.50 4.75 4.50 4.50 4.75 4.75 4.25

Transitions 2.00 4.203.75 4.25 4.50 4.00 4.50 4.25 4.00

Performance 2.00 4.604.50 4.75 5.00 4.25 4.75 4.50 4.50

Composition 2.00 4.554.75 4.50 5.25 4.00 4.50 4.75 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 4.604.50 4.50 5.50 4.50 4.75 4.75 4.50

45.10

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

22 藤  城  柊  治

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

シチズンクラブ 6 81.49 36.59 45.90 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   REP=Jump repetition

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3S+2T 5.60 0.43 6.031 1 1 1 1 1 1

2 2A 3.30 -0.20 3.100 0 -1 0 -1 -1 -1

3 3Lo 4.90 -2.45 2.45-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

4 CCoSp3 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 1 0 0 0 0

5 3T 4.20 -0.92 3.28-3 -2 -1 -2 -2 -2 -3

6 FCSp3 2.80 -0.06 2.740 -1 0 0 0 0 -2

7 3T+REP 3.23 X -0.50 2.73-1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -2 -2

8 2Lz 2.31 X 0.04 2.351 0 0 1 0 0 0

9 2A+1Eu+2S 5.61 X 0.00 5.611 0 0 0 0 0 0

10 StSq2 2.60 0.10 2.701 1 1 0 0 0 -1

11 CSSp3 2.60 0.00 2.60-1 0 0 0 0 0 0

40.15 36.59

Skating Skills 2.00 4.755.00 5.00 5.75 4.50 4.75 4.50 4.50

Transitions 2.00 4.454.75 4.50 5.50 4.50 4.50 4.00 4.00

Performance 2.00 4.554.75 4.75 5.75 4.25 4.50 4.25 4.50

Composition 2.00 4.654.50 5.00 5.00 4.75 4.75 4.25 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 4.554.75 4.75 6.00 4.50 4.75 4.00 4.00

45.90

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

JOCジュニアオリンピックカップ大会第８８回全日本ジュニア選手権大会

2019年11月15日～17日

KOSÉ新横浜スケートセンター（横浜市）
Version:2019.53.11140

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / ジュニア男子
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23 志  賀  海  門

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

KOSÉ新横浜ﾌﾟﾘﾝｽFSC 3 80.01 38.21 41.80 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.40 3.702 1 2 1 1 1 1

2 3Lz 5.90 0.00 5.900 0 0 0 0 0 0

3 2Lo+2T 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 0 0 0 0

4 2A+1Eu+2S 5.10 0.00 5.100 0 0 0 0 0 0

5 CSSp1V 1.43 -0.11 1.32-1 0 -1 0 -1 -1 -1

6 CCoSp1V 1.50 -0.03 1.47-1 0 0 0 0 0 -1

7 3T+2T 6.05 X 0.00 6.05-1 0 0 0 0 0 0

8 3T 4.62 X 0.00 4.621 0 0 0 0 0 0

9 StSq1 1.80 -0.25 1.55-2 -2 -2 -1 -1 -1 -1

10 3S 4.73 X -1.03 3.70-4 -3 -2 -2 -2 -2 -3

11 FCCoSp2V 1.88 -0.08 1.80-2 0 -1 0 0 0 -1

39.31 38.21

Skating Skills 2.00 4.454.50 4.50 4.75 4.25 4.75 4.25 4.25

Transitions 2.00 4.054.00 4.00 4.25 4.00 4.75 4.00 3.75

Performance 2.00 4.154.25 4.00 4.50 3.75 4.50 4.00 4.00

Composition 2.00 4.204.00 4.25 4.25 4.00 4.50 4.25 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 4.053.75 4.00 4.25 3.75 4.75 4.00 4.25

41.80

24 堀      義  正

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

新渡戸文化中高ＳＣ 4 76.77 36.77 42.00 2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e=Wrong edge   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 3A 8.00 -2.56 5.44-3 -4 -4 -3 -3 -3 -3

2 3F+2T 6.60 0.42 7.022 0 1 0 1 1 1

3 3Lz!+1Eu+3S ! 10.70 -1.53 9.17-3 -3 -2 -2 -4 -3 -2

4 FSSp2 2.30 0.00 2.302 0 1 -1 -1 0 0

5 CCSp2 2.30 -0.46 1.84-2 -1 -2 -2 -2 -2 -2

6 3Lo< < 3.92 -1.96 1.96-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

7 3F< < 4.66 X -2.12 2.54-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

8 2Lze e 1.85 X -0.47 1.38-2 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -2

9 2T 1.43 X 0.00 1.430 0 0 0 0 0 0

10 StSq1 1.80 -0.07 1.732 -1 -1 0 -1 0 0

11 CCoSp2V 1.88 0.08 1.961 2 1 0 0 0 0

45.44 36.77

Skating Skills 2.00 4.554.50 4.25 4.50 5.00 4.25 4.50 5.00

Transitions 2.00 4.054.00 3.75 4.25 4.50 3.75 4.00 4.25

Performance 2.00 4.103.75 4.00 4.50 4.50 3.75 4.25 4.00

Composition 2.00 4.154.00 3.75 4.00 4.50 4.00 4.50 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 4.153.75 4.00 4.25 4.25 4.00 4.25 4.50

42.00

転倒:  -2.00 (2)
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